
Inside

City Limits

Outside

City Limits

Water & Irrigation Base Charge $19.95 $39.90 

Water & Irrigation Usage - Per CCF $7.84 $15.68 

Water Reuse Base Charge $8.98 $17.96 

Water Reuse Usage - Per CCF $3.52 $7.04 

Metered Well Base Charge

Metered Well Usage - Per CCF

Meter Size
Inside/Outside 

Charge

5/8” $1.50

¾” $2.25

1” $3.75

1 ½” $7.50

2” $12.00

3” $24.00

4” $37.50

6” $75.00

8” $120.00

10” $172.00

Waste Water Base Charge $20.29 $40.58 

Associated Waste Water - Per CCF $7.16 $14.32 

Meter Size
Inside/Outside 

Charge

5/8” $4.50

¾” $6.75

1” $11.25

1 ½” $22.50

2” $36.00

3” $72.00

4” $112.50

6” $225.00

8” $360.00

10” $517.50

Flat Waste Water

Recycling

Solid Waste - First Can

Solid Waste - Additional Cans

Stormwater Rate - Per SFEU

$4.18 

$20.50 

$10.94 

1 CCF = 748 gallons

$20.29 

OTHER NON-METERED CHARGES

Effective July 1, 2019

ZEBULON
Public Utilities Rates

WATER BASE & USAGE CHARGES

WATER REUSE CHARGES

METERED WELL CHARGES

$20.29 

$7.16 

$2.00 

WATER INFRASTRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CHARGE (IRC)

Water / Reuse / Irrigation

Infrastructure Replacement Charge

Per Meter

WASTE WATER BASE & USAGE CHARGES

WASTE WATER INFRASTRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CHARGE (IRC)

Associated Waste Water / Metered Waste Water

Infrastructure Replacement Charge

Per Meter

FLAT WASTE WATER CHARGES (no IRC)



$5.00 

$1.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$75.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$25.00 

$15.00 

$50.00 

$250.00 

$40.00 

$42.00 

$48.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$10.00 

$280.00 

$1,500.00 

$50.00 

$6.70 

  Charge to rebill an estimated Hydrant bill - per Month

Hydrant Deposit (3")

Hydrant Deposit (5/8")

Hydrant Daily Rental Charge

Hydrant Monthly Rental Charge

Meter Set Return Trip Charge

Meter Re-Read Charge

Meter Test Charge - Small Meter

Meter Test Charge - Large Meter

Return Item Charge (NSF)

Meter Flow and Pressure Test Charge

Meter Flow Search Investigation Charge

Meter Antenna Replacement Charge

FOG (Monthly Re-Occuring)

Fats, Oils, and Grease Admin / Inspection

Solid Waste Services Special Load Collection

Solid Waste Services Civil Penalty

Solid Waste Services Garbage Cart - 95 Gallon (Additional)

Solid Waste Services Recycling Cart - 65 Gallon (Additional)

Meter Removal Charge

Meter Tampering Charge

Civil Penalty

Meter Reset Charge

Effective July 1, 2019

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

(for ALL Customers, as applicable)

Public Utilities Rates

  Reprint Bill - Per Bill

Solid Waste Services Recycling Cart - 95 Gallon (Additional)

Hydrant Yearly Rental Fee Charge

Hydrant Metered Water - Per CCF

Late Charge 

Service Initiation Charge - Per Meter/Account

Deposit

Delinquent Trip Charge


